
A.T.A. FLIGHT SCHOOL 
SUITE 606

7201 S AIRPORT ROAD, 
PEMBROKE PINES, FL , 33023

WWW.ATAFLIGHTSCHOOL.COM
ATAFLIGHTSCHOOLNP@GMAIL.COM 

+1 (305) 303- 8127 
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About us
As one of South Florida's longest
standing flight schools the Airline
Training Academy has graduated

hundreds of pilots over the last 17
years.

​
We are a flight school managed by

pilots for pilots and, our aim is to help
curate your flight training experience

as you evolve from becoming a
student pilot, to a pilot, to an aviator.

​
We invite you to contact us and, find
out more about how we champion

your adventure in aviation.

http://www.ataflightschool.com/
http://www.ataflightschool.com/
mailto:ATAFLIGHTSCHOOLNP@GMAIL.COM
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BASIC COSTS: 
Cessna 172(Wet): 
Piper PA-28-161/181 (Wet): 
Multi Engine Aircraft (Wet): 
Instruction: 
Helicopter:
SIM (FMX RedBird)

$ 175 / Hour
$ 175 / Hour
$ 380 / Hour
$ 60 / Hour
$ 590/ Hour
$95 / Hour(Dual)

ADMINISTRATION FEE: 
Initial administration fee: $ 350.00 

The administration fee is a one time non 
refundable fee charged to each pilot upon 
signing up with ATA Flight School. 

The following program costs are estimates based on
F.A.A required minimums for each respective license and
ratings. All prices are subject to change without notice.
These prices do not incorporate incidental costs such as;
headsets, charts, handbooks, test prep software, written
exam fee, checkride fee or the cost of non owned aircraft
rental insurance policy. Such incidental costs are paid
directly by the student to third parties. 

PRIVATE PILOT LICENSE: 

INSTRUMENT RATING: 

CPL INITIAL - MULTI ENGINE 

CPL - MULTI ENGINE ADD-ON 

CPL INITIAL - SINGLE ENGINE 

6 HRS Flight Time:
5 HRS Ground Instruction: 
Total License Cost: 

$ 2,640.00
$ 300.00 

$ 2,940.00 

40 HRS Flight Time:
20 HRS Flight Instruction:
20 HRS Ground Instruction: 

Total License Cost: 

$ 7,000.00
$ 1,200.00
$ 1,200.00
 
$ 9,400.00 

45 HRS Flight Time:
15 HRS Flight Instruction:
20 HRS Ground Instruction: 
Total License Cost: 

$ 7,875.00
$ 900.00 
$ 1,200.00 

$ 9,975.00 

10 HRS Flight Time:
10 HRS Multi-Engine Time:
10 HRS Flight Instruction:
10 HRS Ground Instruction: 
Total License Cost: 

$ 1,750.00
$ 4,400.00
$ 600.00 
$ 600.00 

$ 7,350.00 

20 HRS Flight Time:
10 HRS Ground Instruction:
Total License Cost: 

$ 8,800.00 
$ 600.00  
$ 9,400.00 

45 HRS Flight Time
15 HRS Flight Instruction
10 HRS Ground Instruction 

PRIVATE PILOT LICENSE - ACCELERATED 

40 HRS Flight Time
20 HRS Flight Instruction 
10 HRS Ground Instruction 

The accelerated program is a high intensity training
program designed to increase a student pilot’s knowledge
and air proficicieny at a rapid pace. This program is
available only to U.S. citizens and legal residents. Terms
and conditions apply. 

www.ataflightschool.com | ataflightschoolnp@gmail.com 

$ 6,990 

$ 6,990 

ACCELERATED FLIGHT PROGRAM 

INCIDENTAL COSTS: 
These amounts are approximations and
they are paid directly by the pilots to
the respective third parties. 

Medical exam fee: 
Written Exam Fee:
Checkride Fee: 
Rental Aircraft Insurance: 
Charts & Checklist: 

$ 100.00 
$ 175.00 
$1,500.00
$ 665.00 
$ 100.00 

7201 S AIRPORT RD SUITE 606,  Pembroke Pines, FL 33023 | North Perry Hollywood Airport ( KHWO) | +1( 305 ) 303-8127 

TIME BUILDING 

50 HRS Flight Time: 
100 HRS Flight Time:
500 HRS Flight Time:

Block hours must be utilized within 60 days from the date of
purchase. Hours not utilized within 60 days shall be charged at the
published hourly rates. 

$ 3,750.00
$ 7,000.00
$ 32,500.00

Terms and Conditions: 
Accelerated programs should be completed within 60 days
from the date of enrollment. 
Accelerated programs should be paid in full. 
Accelerated program fees are non-refundable. 
After 60 days, all remaining packaged hours are
considered forfeit and students revert to regular pay as
you go structure.
Within 60 days, if the hours exceed package hours, all
additional hours are paid at the published hourly rates.

INSTRUMENT RATING - ACCELERATED 
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